
PC36.0W-02009

Beyan Akımı

Sınıf

Tüketim

Driver Ömrü

Panel Ömrü

CRI

Güç Faktörü

Başlama Süresi

Çalışma Gerilim Aralığı

Anma Gerilimi

Anma Gücü

Lümen

Işık Rengi

Renk İşareti

Renk Sıcaklığı

Gövde Rengi

Gövde Malzemesi

IP Tanımlaması

Kutu Adet

Koli Adet

PC36.0W-01009

170mA

A+

36kWh/1000h

20.000 saat

50.000 saat

≥ 80

> 0.95

< 1sn

150 - 260VAC

AC230V 50Hz

36 W

3100

Cold White

CW

6500K

Beyaz/RAL 9016

Alüminyum

IP20

1

6

170mA

A+

36kWh/1000h

20.000 saat

50.000 saat

≥ 80

> 0.95

< 1sn

150 - 260VAC

AC230V 50Hz

36 W

3100

Warm White

WW

3000K

Beyaz/RAL 9016

Alüminyum

IP20

1

6

PC36.0W-08009

170mA

A+

36kWh/1000h

20.000 saat

50.000 saat

≥ 80

> 0.95

< 1sn

150 - 260VAC

AC230V 50Hz

36 W

3100

Daylight

DW

4000K

Beyaz/RAL 9016

Alüminyum

IP20

1

6


